781P Contractor Box Level
•	Plumb Site® Dual-View™ vial
•	3 solid acrylic, epoxy locked vials
•	Milled surface on lengths up to 48"(120cm)
•	Accuracy : <0.0005 in/in. (0.5mm/m)
•	Available with the following options:
 Magnetic Plumb Site model: 781PM
 Without Plumb Site: 781, 781M
 Lightweight model: 781L
FEATURES
1.8mm 20mm 50mm 630g/m
g/mmmmm mm
781P Contractor Box Level
©2012 Kapro Industries Ltd.
PS 30.050 Version B
781-40P-30 12" (30cm) 10 units 12.2" x 4.5" x 4.7"
31 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.15 ft3
0.0043 m3
4.6 lb
2.1 kg 7396321113400
781-40P-40 16" (40cm) 10 units 16.1" x 4.5" x 4.7"
41 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.19 ft3
0.0057 m3
6.1 lb
2.8 kg 7396321123478 739632000736
781-40P-45 18" (45cm) 10 units
18.1" x 4.5" x 4.7"
46 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.22 ft3
0.0063 m3
6.9 lb
3.1 kg
7396321103432
781-40P-50 20" (50cm) 10 units
20.0" x 4.5" x 4.7"
51 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.24 ft3
0.0070 m3
7.7 lb
3.5 kg
7396321133446
781-40P-60 24" (60cm) 10 units
24.0" x 4.5" x 4.7"
61 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.29 ft3
0.0084 m3
9.2 lb
4.1 kg
7396321143414 739632000088
781-40P-80 32" (80cm) 10 units
32" x 4.5" x 4.7"
81 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.39 ft3
0.011 m3
12.3 lb
5.6 kg
7396321173428
781-40P-90 36" (90cm) 10 units
36" x 4.5" x 4.7"
91 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.44 ft3
0.012 m3
13.9 lb
6.3 kg
7396321103432 739632110343
781-40P-100 40" (100cm) 10 units
40" x 4.5" x 4.7"
101 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.49 ft3
0.013 m3
15.4 lb
6.9 kg
7396321253472
781-40P-120 48" (120cm) 10 units
48" x 4.5" x 4.7"
121 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.58 ft3
0.016 m3
18.7 lb
8.5 kg
7396321163450 739632116321
781-40P-150 60" (150cm) 1 units
60" x 2.95" 1.6"
151 x 7.5 x 4 cm
0.16 ft3
0.004 m3
1.21 lb
2.7 kg
7396321173282
781-40P-180 72" (180cm) 1 units
72" x 2.95" x 1.6"
185 x 7.5 x 4 cm
0.19 ft3
0.005 m3
1.49 lb
3.3 kg
7396321183274
781-40P-200 80" (200cm) 1 units
80" x 2.95" x 27.5"
205 x 7.5 x 4 cm
0.21 ft3
0.006 m3
1.58 lb
3.5 kg
7396321193228
H
WL   in/cm   ft3/m3   lb/kgunit UPCEAN
Kapro, the Kapro logo, and Plumb Site Dual-View vial are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Kapro Industries Ltd.
781P Contractor Box Level
L
E
V
E
L
S
781-41P-30 12" (30cm) 10 units 12.2" x 4.5" x 4.7"
31 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.15 ft3
0.004 m3
4.6 lb
2.1 kg 7396321213254 739632121325
781-41P-40 16" (40cm) 10 units 16.4" x 4.5" x 4.7"
41 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.19 ft3
0.005 m3
6.1 lb
2.8 kg 7396321223222 739632122322
781-41P-45 18" (45cm) 10 units
18.1" x 4.5" x 4.7"
46 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.22 ft3
0.006 m3
6.9 lb
3.1 kg
7396321203385
781-41P-50 20" (50cm) 10 units
20.1" x 4.5" x 4.7"
51 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.24 ft3
0.007 m3
7.7 lb
3.5 kg
7396321233290
781-41P-60 24" (60cm) 10 units
24.0" x 4.5" x 4.7"
61 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.29 ft3
0.008 m3
9.2 lb
4.1 kg
7396321243268 739632124326
781-41P-80 32" (80cm) 10 units
32" x 4.5" x 4.7"
81 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.39 ft3
0.011 m3
12.3 lb
5.6 kg
7396321274279
781-41P-90 36" (90cm) 10 units
36" x 4.5" x 4.7"
91 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.44 ft3
0.012 m3
13.9 lb
6.3 kg
7396321283240 739632128324
781-41P-100 40" (100cm) 10 units
40" x 4.5" x 4.7"
101 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.49 ft3
0.013m3
15.4 lb
6.9 kg
7396321254226
781-41P-120 48" (120cm) 10 units
48" x 4.5" x 4.7"
121 x 11.5 x 12 cm
0.58 ft3
0.016 m3
18.7 lb
8.5 kg
7396321263204 739632126320
781-44P-150 60" (150cm) 1 unit
60" x 2.95" 1.6"
151 x 7.5 x 4 cm
0.16 ft3
0.004 m3
1.21 lb
2.7 kg
7396321278222
781-44P-180 72" (180cm) 1 unit
72" x 2.95" x 1.6"
185 x 7.5 x 4 cm
0.19 ft3
0.005 m3
1.49 lb
3.3 kg
7396321288290 739632128829
781-44P-200 80" (200cm) 1 unit
80" x 2.95" x 27.5"
205 x 7.5 x 4 cm
0.21 ft3
0.006 m3
1.58 lb
3.5 kg
7396321298268
H
WL   in/cm   ft3/m3   lb/kgunit UPCEAN